
PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (07/01/2024 TO 12/31/2024)
FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*
Permits
Issued

Square
Feet

Valuation Fees Paid

Building (Commercial) $8,975.00 $1,098,815.00  9,558 12Accessory Building / Structure

$15,587.00 $2,436,800.00  17,020 4Addition

$3,950.00 $134,650.00  503 6Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Location)

$3,675.00 $500,000.00  100,844 3Change of Use/Occupancy

$525.00 $25,000.00  0 1Multi-Family (Renovation/Alteration/Upfit)

$119,630.00 $19,186,700.00  72,070 4New Construction

$42,701.54 $7,459,214.50  1,295,369 10Renovation/Repair/Reroof

$3,250.00 $42,387.00  2,087 13Sign/Billboard

$12,000.00 $2,400,000.00  522,000 1Solar Farm

$700.00 $28,001.00  2,880 2Temporary Construction Office

$210,993.54 $33,311,567.50  2,022,331 56BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Building (Manufactured Home) $20,075.00 $0.00  0 71New

$20,075.00 $0.00  0 71BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:

Building (Residential) $630.00 $46,612.00  1,619 14Accessibility Ramp

$12,987.00 $1,392,673.75  46,129 64Accessory Building / Structure

$16,145.00 $2,365,254.00  19,649 34Addition

$2,335.00 $156,692.00  2,686 15Deck/Porch

$160.00 $700.00  1,120 1Insulation Only

$195,234.00 $62,414,670.73  548,192 223New 1-2 Family Dwelling

$1,368.00 $0.00  0 1New Townhome

$19,761.00 $2,206,479.59  54,179 67Renovation/Repair/Reroof

$16,935.00 $1,978,819.05  18,565 58Solar Panels

$265,555.00 $70,561,901.12  692,139 477BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Change Out (Commercial) $3,800.00 $104,840.00  0 16Change Out

$3,800.00 $104,840.00  0 16CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Change Out (Residential) $40,750.00 $2,746,082.30  0 395Change Out

$40,750.00 $2,746,082.30  0 395CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Electrical (Commercial) $3,800.00 $0.00  0 20Commercial

$100.00 $0.00  0 1Temporary Pole (Commercial)

$3,900.00 $0.00  0 21ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Electrical (Residential) $19,775.00 $2,624,970.67  148,174 195Residential

$50.00 $0.00  0 1Temporary Pole (Residential)

$19,825.00 $2,624,970.67  148,174 196ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire $580.00 $70,150.13  116,436 7Fire Alarm

$12,054.30 $3,681,500.00  289,783 4Fire Suppression

$12,634.30 $3,751,650.13  406,219 11FIRE TOTAL:

Generator Install (Commercial) $400.00 $0.00  0 2Generator Install

$400.00 $0.00  0 2GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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Generator Install (Residential) $2,900.00 $0.00  0 29Generator Install

$2,900.00 $0.00  0 29GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) $1,000.00 $3,000.00  0 4Commercial

$1,000.00 $3,000.00  0 4MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Residential) $600.00 $0.00  0 5Mechanical/Electrical

$4,975.00 $2,843,366.00  32,437 49Residential

$5,575.00 $2,843,366.00  32,437 54MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Commercial) $1,100.00 $14,000.00  0 6Commercial

$1,100.00 $14,000.00  0 6PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Residential) $5,760.00 $221,688.00  0 56Residential

$5,760.00 $221,688.00  0 56PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Pool (Residential) $250.00 $2,000.00  0 1Above Ground

$310.00 $19,504.00  0 2Hot Tub / Spa

$13,825.00 $1,712,063.00  0 24In Ground

$14,385.00 $1,733,567.00  0 27POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic $4,200.00 $0.00  0 18A2

$1,015.00 $0.00  0 29AOWE

$90.00 $0.00  0 1Change of Use

$2,070.00 $0.00  0 11Expansion

$87,600.00 $0.00  45,147 154New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan

$13,000.00 $0.00  1,790 22New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat

$3,750.00 $0.00  0 35Occupancy/AIW

$625.00 $0.00  0 5Redraw W/ Visit

$275.00 $0.00  0 11Redraw W/O Visit

$1,600.00 $0.00  2,351 65Repair

$114,225.00 $0.00  49,288 351SEPTIC TOTAL:

Septic (Residential) $240.00 $0.00  0 2A2

$400.00 $0.00  0 1New / Soil Eval W/ Recorded Plat

$50.00 $0.00  640 2Repair

$690.00 $0.00  640 5SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Commercial) $200.00 $0.00  0 1Water Heater Change Out

$200.00 $0.00  0 1WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Residential) $1,600.00 $0.00  0 16Water Heater Change Out

$1,600.00 $0.00  0 16WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit $275.00 $0.00  0 1Agricultural Well

$31,420.00 $0.00  0 81Drinking Water Well

$2,750.00 $0.00  0 10Irrigation Well

$34,445.00 $0.00  0 92WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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Zoning Permit (Commercial) $50.00 $0.00  0 1Commercial - Sign

$100.00 $0.00  0 1Demolition

$100.00 $0.00  0 2Temporary Event

$100.00 $0.00  0 2Zoning Land/Building Use

$280.00 $0.00  0 8Zoning Verification Letter

$630.00 $0.00  0 14ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Zoning Permit (Residential) $400.00 $0.00  0 8Accessory Building / Structure

$2,600.00 $0.00  0 24Demolition

$35.00 $0.00  0 1Group Home

$1,100.00 $0.00  0 8Home Occupation

$5,750.00 $0.00  0 94Solid Fence / Wall

$50.00 $0.00  0 1Zoning Land/Building Use

$420.00 $0.00  0 12Zoning Verification Letter

$10,355.00 $0.00  0 148ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

$770,797.84 $117,916,632.72  3,351,229 2,048GRAND TOTAL:

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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